
Stout's Island Lodge

2026 Wedding Dates

Facilities Fee
Private Island Events

Up to 175 guests

Wedding Date
Min. 

Nights

Saturday, May 16, 2026 2 15,000

Saturday, May 23, 2026 3 15,000

Saturday, May 30, 2026 2 19,000

Saturday, June 6, 2026 2 19,000

Saturday, June 13, 2026 2 19,000

Thursday, June 18th, 2026 Brittany + Cole

Saturday, June 20, 2026 2 19,000

Saturday, June 27, 2026 2 19,000

Saturday, July 4, 2026 - Not Available

Saturday, July 11, 2026 2 19,000

Saturday, July 18, 2026 2 Maggie + Griffin

Saturday, July 25, 2026 2 Maggie + Daniel

Saturday, August 1, 2026 2 Kate + Jack

Saturday, August 8, 2026 2 19,000

Saturday, August 15, 2026 2 Logan + Lauren

Saturday, August 22, 2026 2 Emily + Spencer

Saturday, August 29, 2026 2 Olivia + Jack

Saturday, September 5, 2026 3 Julia + Alex

Saturday, September 12, 2026 2 Marianna + Wyatt

Saturday, September 19, 2026 2 Friendshuh Family

Saturday, September 26, 2026 2 19,000

Saturday, October 3, 2026 2 19,000

Saturday, October 10, 2026 2 15,000

Saturday, October 17, 2026 2 15,000


